## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	Township Link Cahool District 207
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its s privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not term, or schedule of services, or to any other providers subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data punique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) at the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) year Subscribing LEAs should send	
to Provider at the following email address: rocc	gostar students.com
PROVIDER: 5-Star Students Solutions, ŁLC  BY:	Date: 02/13/2024
Printed Name: Roc Hroch	Title/Position: Operations Manager
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreem the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the I and 5 Star Students Solutions, LLC **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same Maine Township High School District 207
Subscribing REA: Hummel BY:	
C17DA83F339764A5214F13827730EB4F contractwo	rks. Title/Position: Chief Technology Officer
Community Unit School District 300	
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name:	
Title:	
Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Email:	